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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 BV Byhleguhre-Byhlen 4 : 2 3 1.080,00 3240 1118
2 BSC Gröditsch 1990 4 : 2 3 1.073,33 3220 1086
3 BV Eintracht Krausnick 4 : 2 3 1.056,67 3170 1150
4 SG GW Schlepzig II 4 : 2 3 1.042,67 3128 1116
5 SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz II 4 : 2 3 1.022,00 3066 1083
6 ESV Lok Lübbenau II 2 : 4 3 1.023,33 3070 1055
7 TSV Empor Dahme 2 : 4 3 950,33 2851 1021
8 TSG Lübben 65 II 0 : 6 3 1.003,00 3009 1046

Rangliste:
1 Schulz, Christian By1 3 256,33
2 Petigk, Andreas [3] gwS2 3 252,00
3 Wunderlich, Pascal Lub2 2 249,00
4 Pfersich, Nico Grö1 3 242,67
5 Weihrauch, Axel Lü2 3 237,33
6 Rosenow, Enrico Grö1 2 235,00
7 Draßdo, René gwS2 3 233,67
8 Kuhn, Eberhard Lub2 3 231,67
9 Lindt, Karl-Heinz Kra1 3 231,00

10 Müller, Andreas gwS2 3 230,33
11 Müller, Max Da1 1 230,00 AK21
12 Reimann, André Lü2 2 224,50
13 Jurischka, Peter Lü2 3 219,33
14 Gallo, Sven By1 3 218,67
15 Müller, Hans-Joachim gwS2 3 218,33
16 Albrecht, Steffen Kra1 3 218,00
17 Dümke, Thomas Kra1 3 216,33
18 Schneider, Thomas [1] Lüa2 3 214,00
19 Müller, Peter Da1 2 214,00
20 Ruhle, Wolfgang Lüa2 2 213,50
21 Baschin, Tobias Grö1 2 212,50
22 Gumprich, Thorsten Grö1 3 211,67
23 Kiebler, Robert By1 3 208,00
24 During, Ralf By1 3 205,67
25 Kosch, Reiner Lüa2 2 204,50
26 Plinsch, Jörg Kra1 3 201,33
27 Schulze, Marcell Da1 1 201,00
28 Köllnick, Werner Lub2 3 199,33
29 Jedro, Manfred Kra1 1 196,00
30 Lux, Uwe Grö1 3 193,00
31 Riehr, Marcel gwS2 2 192,50
32 Lange, Detlef By1 1 192,00
33 Bauer, Norbert Grö1 3 192,00
34 Schulz, Rainer By1 3 191,33
35 Wunderlich, Dietmar Lub2 3 190,67
36 Scherz, Frank Kra1 3 190,00
37 Händel, Anne-Kristin Lü2 3 188,00
38 Rose, Torsten Da1 2 184,50
39 Neumann, Burkhard gwS2 3 178,67
40 Borrack, Dirk Lüa2 2 177,50
41 Richter, Udo Lub2 3 174,67
42 Schliebner, Paul Lüa2 1 166,00
43 Henschelchen, Burkhard gwS2 1 160,00
44 Vormelchert, Dieter Lü2 2 144,00

Ergebnisse:

ESV Lok Lübbenau II 1055 TSV Empor Dahme 868
Borrack, Dirk 104 204 204 Rose, Torsten 43 138 138
Tietze, Jochen (3) 110 204 408 Hausmann, Tim 127 226 364
Schliebner, Paul 88 172 580 Müller, Peter 101 173 537
Schneider, Thomas 139 254 834 Losch, Peter (2) 101 179 716
Kosch, Reiner 103 221 1055 Müller, Max 76 152 868

BV Byhleguhre-Byhlen 1077 TSG Lübben 65 II 1046
Schulz, Rainer 92 178 178 Weihrauch, Axel 122 245 245
Gallo, Sven 105 223 401 Scherz, Roland (3) 95 193 438
During, Ralf 113 240 641 Händel, Anne-Kristin 86 171 609
Schulz, Christian 113 236 877 Reimann, André 120 221 830
Kiebler, Robert 109 200 1077 Jurischka, Peter 119 216 1046

SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz II 1083 SG GW Schlepzig II 971
Köllnick, Werner 116 211 211 Draßdo, René 117 223 223
Wunderlich, Dietmar 78 190 401 Müller, Andreas 101 209 432
Wunderlich, Pascal 139 245 646 Müller, Hans-Joachim 84 207 639
Richter, Udo 103 201 847 Henschelchen, Burkhard 85 160 799
Kuhn, Eberhard 125 236 1083 Neumann, Burkhard 70 172 971

BSC Gröditsch 1990 1068 BV Eintracht Krausnick 936
Lux, Uwe 87 178 178 Lindt, Karl-Heinz 109 209 209
Baschin, Tobias 121 234 412 Scherz, Frank 62 168 377
Bauer, Norbert 85 192 604 Dümke, Thomas 94 202 579
Gumprich, Thorsten 109 207 811 Albrecht, Steffen 106 209 788
Pfersich, Nico 134 257 1068 Plinsch, Jörg 70 148 936

1068 Jedro, Manfred 109 196 936
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